
07/24/2017

The following is a list of new IgE Allergy tests to replace the older Inactivated versions. The new IgG Allergy tests will only report out the numeric count in kU/LThe collection information, price and CPT codes for each allergen will the same for each Allergen.
CPT: 86003 Specimen: Separate serum from cells ASAP or within 2 hours of collection. 
Price $30.05 Transfer 0.25mL(0.1mL) serum per allergen ordered to a Standard Transport Tube. 

Transport Temperature: Refrigerated. 
Unacceptable Conditions: Hemolyzed, icteric, or lipemic specimens. 
Stability After separation from cells: Ambient: 48 hours; Refrigerated: 2 weeks; Frozen: 1 year
Set up Sun-Sat Reports 1-2 Days from set up.

New Test Effective :  08/21/2017
Test Code Test Name Mnemonic Category/Type LOINC Result Code Mnemonic Result Name Reference Range UOM Result Type
5613359 Acacia Tree IgE Acacia Tree Detail 6015-2 5613359 Acacia Tree IgE Acacia Tree IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613301 Alder Tree IgE Alder Tree Detail 15284-3 5613301 Alder Tree IgE Alder Tree IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613303 Alfalfa IgE Alfalfa Detail 7065-6 5613303 Alfalfa IgE Alfalfa IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613531 Alpha-Gal (galactose-alpha-1,3-galactose) IgE Alpha-Gal Detail 73837-7 5613531 Alpha-Gal IgE Alpha-Gal IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613305 Anchovy IgE Anchovy Detail 7079-7 5613305 Anchovy IgE Anchovy IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613307 Asparagus IgE Asparagus Detail 7099-5 5613307 Asparagus IgE Asparagus IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613309 Avocado IgE Avocado Detail 6033-5 5613309 Avocado IgE Avocado IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613311 Basil IgE Basil Detail 7118-3 5613311 Basil IgE Basil IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613313 Bass Black IgE Black Bass Detail 7120-9 5613313 Black Bass IgE Black Bass IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613315 Bay Leaf IgE Bay Leaf Detail 7125-8 5613315 Bay Leaf IgE Bay Leaf IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613317 Beet Root IgE Beet Root Detail 19728-5 5613317 Beet Root IgE Beet Root IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613319 Black Bean IgE Black Bean Detail 21096-3 5613319 Black Bean IgE Black Bean IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613479 Black Pepper IgE Black Pepper Detail 6045-9 5613479 Black Pepper IgE Black Pepper IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613321 Blackberry IgE Blackberry Detail 7151-4 5613321 Blackberry IgE Blackberry IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613323 Blue Mussel IgE Blue Mussel Detail 6048-3 5613323 Blue Mussel IgE Blue Mussel IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613325 Blueberry IgE Blueberry Detail 7152-2 5613325 Blueberry IgE Blueberry IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613327 Broccoli IgE Broccoli Detail 6052-5 5613327 Broccoli IgE Broccoli IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613329 Buckwheat IgE Buckwheat Detail 6054-1 5613329 Buckwheat IgE Buckwheat IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613495 Canola(Rapeseed) Oil IgE Canola Oil Detail 11195-5 5613495 Canola Oil IgE Canola Oil IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613333 Caraway Seed IgE Caraway Seed Detail 7178-7 5613333 Caraway Seed IgE Caraway Seed IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613335 Catfish IgE Catfish Detail 7187-8 5613335 Catfish IgE Catfish IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613337 Cauliflower IgE Cauliflower Detail 6835-3 5613337 Cauliflower IgE Cauliflower IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613499 Cedar/Red Tree IgE Red Cedar Tree Detail 7195-1 5613499 Red Cedar Tr IgE Red Cedar Tr IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613339 Cherry IgE Cherry Detail 6719-9 5613339 Cherry IgE Cherry IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613341 Chestnut IgE Chestnut Detail 6259-6 5613341 Chestnut IgE Chestnut IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613343 Chickpea (Garbanzo) IgE Chickpea Detail 7573-9 5613343 Chickpea IgE Chickpea IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613481 Chili Pepper (C. frutescens) IgE Chili Pepper Detail 7591-1 5613481 Chili Pepper IgE Chili Pepper IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613347 Cinnamon IgE Cinnamon Detail 6837-9 5613347 Cinnamon IgE Cinnamon IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613349 Cockroach, American IgE Cockroach, American Detail 30170-5 5613349 Cockroach Amer IgE Cockroach Amer IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613533 Coffee IgE Coffee Detail 6083-0 5613533 Coffee IgE Coffee IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613465 Common Millet IgE Millet, Common Detail 6175-4 5613465 Millet IgE Millet IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613345 Coriander/Cilantro IgE Cilantro/Coriander Detail 16650-4 5613345 Cilantro/Coriand IgE Cilantro/Coriander IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613351 Cotton Seed IgE Cotton Seed Detail 6088-9 5613351 Cotton Seed IgE Cotton Seed IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613353 Cucumber IgE Cucumber Detail 6724-9 5613353 Cucumber IgE Cucumber IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613425 Gelatin Porcine IgE Gelatin Porcine Detail 16103-4 5613425 Gelatin Porcine IgE Gelatin Porcine IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613427 Ginger IgE Ginger Detail 7335-3 5613427 Ginger IgE Ginger IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613429 Goat Milk IgE Goat Milk Detail 7340-3 5613429 Goat Milk IgE Goat Milk IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX

Test Code Test Name Mnemonic Category/Type LOINC Result Code Mnemonic Result Name Reference Range UOM Result Type

NEW TESTS - Please update your EMR catalog with those appropriate to your practice
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5613431 Goldenrod IgE Goldenrod Detail 6128-3 5613431 Goldenrod IgE Goldenrod IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613433 Grapefruit IgE Grapefruit Detail 6131-7 5613433 Grapefruit IgE Grapefruit IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613435 Green Bean (String) IgE Green Bean Detail 6831-2 5613435 Green Bean IgE Green Bean IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613437 Guinea Pig Epithelium IgE Guinea Pig Epi Detail 6134-1 5613437 Guinea Pig Epi IgE Guinea Pig Epi IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613423 Gulf Flounder IgE Flounder, Gulf Detail 7316-3 5613423 Flounder Gulf IgE Flounder Gulf IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613511 Hackberry IgE Hackberry Detail 7383-3 5613511 Hackberry IgE Hackberry IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613439 Haddock IgE Haddock Detail 7384-1 5613439 Haddock IgE Haddock IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613441 Halibut IgE Halibut Detail 6842-9 5613441 Halibut IgE Halibut IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613443 Hops IgE Hops Detail 6141-6 5613443 Hops IgE Hops IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613355 House Dust Greer IgE House Dust Greer Detail 9828-5 5613355 HD Greer IgE HD Greer IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613445 Kidney Bean IgE Kidney Bean Detail 7129-0 5613445 Kidney Bean IgE Kidney Bean IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613447 Kiwi IgE Kiwi Detail 6154-9 5613447 Kiwi IgE Kiwi IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613449 Lemon IgE Lemon Detail 6159-8 5613449 Lemon IgE Lemon IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613451 Lentil IgE Lentil Detail 7458-3 5613451 Lentil IgE Lentil IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613453 Lime IgE Lime Detail 7464-1 5613453 Lime IgE Lime IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613457 Macadamia Nut IgE Macadamia Nut Detail 11183-1 5613457 Macadam Nut IgE Macadamia Nut IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613459 Mackerel IgE Mackerel Detail 7474-0 5613459 Mackerel IgE Mackerel IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613461 Malt IgE Malt Detail 6166-3 5613461 Malt IgE Malt IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613463 Mango IgE Mango Detail 6167-1 5613463 Mango IgE Mango IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613467 Mouse Urine IgE Mouse Urine Detail 6181-2 5613467 Mouse Ur IgE Mouse Ur IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613469 Mushroom IgE Mushroom Detail 6848-6 5613469 Mushroom IgE Mushroom IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613471 Mustard IgE Mustard Detail 6185-3 5613471 Mustard IgE Mustard IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613487 Navy Bean IgE Navy Bean Detail 6279-4 5613487 Navy Bean IgE Navy Bean IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613473 Nutmeg IgE Nutmeg Detail 6188-7 5613473 Nutmeg IgE Nutmeg IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613475 Orchard Grass/Cocksfoot IgE Orchard Grass Detail 6195-2 5613475 Orchard Grass IgE Orchard Grass IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613477 Oregano IgE Oregano Detail 7552-3 5613477 Oregano IgE Oregano IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613535 Pepper C. annuum IgE Pepper C Annum Detail 7586-1 5613535 Pepper C annum IgE Pepper C annum IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613483 Perch IgE Perch Detail 15930-1 5613483 Perch IgE Perch IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613485 Pine (Pinon) Nut IgE Pine Nut Detail 10954-6 5613485 Pine Nut IgE Pine Nut IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613489 Plum IgE Plum Detail 6853-6 5613489 Plum IgE Plum IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613493 Rabbit Epithelium IgE Rabbit Epithelium Detail 6223-2 5613493 Rabbit Epi IgE Rabbit Epi IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613497 Raspberry IgE Raspberry Detail 7656-2 5613497 Raspberry IgE Raspberry IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613357 Red Dye (Carmine) IgE Carmine Detail 17511-7 5613357 Carmine IgE Carmine IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613501 Sardine IgE Sardine Detail 11197-1 5613501 Sardine IgE Sardine IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613503 Spinach IgE Spinach Detail 6856-9 5613503 Spinach IgE Spinach IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613507 Squid IgE Squid Detail 14038-4 5613507 Squid IgE Squid IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613331 Sugar Cane IgE Sugar Cane Detail 7723-0 5613331 Sugar Cane IgE Sugar Cane IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613505 Summer Squash IgE Squash, Summer Detail 7714-9 5613505 Squash IgE Squash IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613529 Sweet Gum Tree IgE Sweet Gum Tree Detail 6260-4 5613529 Sweet Gum Tr IgE Sweet Gum Tr IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613509 Tea IgE Tea Detail 6264-6 5613509 Tea IgE Tea IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613513 Trout IgE Trout Detail 6268-7 5613513 Trout IgE Trout IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613515 Vanilla IgE Vanilla Detail 7756-0 5613515 Vanilla IgE Vanilla IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613517 Whey IgE Whey Detail 7774-3 5613517 Whey IgE Whey IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613519 White Pine Tree IgE White Pine Tree Detail 6282-8 5613519 White Pine Tr IgE White Pine Tr IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613521 Whitefish IgE Whitefish Detail 7775-0 5613521 Whitefish IgE Whitefish IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613523 Willow Tree IgE Willow Tree Detail 6285-1 5613523 Willow Tr IgE Willow Tr IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613525 Yellow Dock IgE Yellow Dock Detail 6738-9 5613525 Yellow Dock IgE Yellow Dock IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5613527 Zucchini IgE Zucchini Detail 7718-0 5613527 Zucchini IgE Zucchini IgE < 0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX

Please contact the RML help desk to arrange for interface testing on any new tests.  918-744-2795
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Test Code Test Name Mnemonic Category/Type LOINC Result Code Mnemonic Result Name Reference Range UOM Result Type
5613551 Allergen Interp, Immunocap Score IgE Allergen Score IgE Detail 33536-4 5613551 Allergen Score IgE Allergen Score IgE By Report AlphaThis test will be added on to each encounter Score.to report the interpretive data to help you Crossreference Allergen, Interp, Immunocap Score IgE:the numerical value of kU/L to the corresponding Allergy Class Less than 0.10 kU/L Class 0 No significant level detected

0.10-0.34 kU/L Class 0/1 Clinical relevance undetermined
0.35-0.70 kU/L Class 1 Low
0.71-3.50 kU/L Class 2 Moderate

3.51-17.50 kU/L Class 3 High
17.51-50.00 kU/L Class 4 Very High

50.01-100.00 kU/L Class 5 Very High

Modify Test Effective :  08/21/2017 - Please update your EMR catalog with those appropriate to your practice -
Test Code Test Name Mnemonic Category/Type Careset Component Information
2929745 Weed Allergy Panel (Custom) AO WEED PN Care Set Order Code Result Code Mnemonic Test Name Reference Range  UOM Result Type

5644025 PIGWEED Common Pigweed Allergen
2.0mL ( 0.8mL)  Serum  Clot Activator SST (Red/Gray or Tiger Top) 5644075 Pigweed Cl Pigweed Class Class 0 Alpha

CPT: 86003x8 Specimen: Separate serum from cells ASAP or within 2 hours of collection. 5644050 Pigweed Ct Pigweed Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
Price: $240.40 Transport/Storage: Refrigerated  5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

Specimen Stability: refrigerated 4 weeks, frozen 4 weeks. Remove This Code 2930700 YELLOWDOC Yellowdock Allergen
Unacceptable: Room Temperature 2930650 Yellowdock Cl Yellowdock Class

5533600 Yellowdock Ct Yellowdock Count kU/L
Add This Replacement Code 5613525 5613525 Yellow Dock Yellow Dock IgE <0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX

5606925 Allergen Interp * 2930500 RAGWEED W Western Ragweed Allergen
Only one of these Interpretations will be reported per panel 3630450 West Ragweed Cl West Ragweed Class Class 0 Alpha

5527900 West Ragweed Ct West Ragweed Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5609225 COCKLEBUR Cocklebur Allergen
5609200 Cocklebur Cl Cocklebur Class Class 0 Alpha
5609175 Cocklebur Ct Cocklebur Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5609300 LAMBSQUART Goosefoot, Lamb's Quarters Allergen
5609275 Goosefoot Cl Goosefoot Class Class 0 Alpha
5609250 Goosefoot Ct Goosefoot Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5650125 NETTLE Nettle Allergen
5650075 Nettle Cl Nettle Class Class 0 Alpha
5650025 Nettle Ct Nettle Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5607625 ENGL PLANT Plantain (English), Ribwort Allergen
5607600 Plantain Rib Cl Plantain Rib Class Class 0 Alpha
5607575 Plantain Rib Ct Plantain Rib Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5612025 MUGWORT IC Mugwort Allergen
5612000 Mugwort Cl Mugwort Class Class 0 Alpha
5611975 Mugwort Ct Mugwort Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

Modify Test Effective :  08/21/2017 - Please update your EMR catalog with those appropriate to your practice -
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Test Code Test Name Mnemonic Category/Type Careset Component Information
3492170 Allergen Profile Zone 7 A ZONE 7 Care Set Component Result Code Mnemonic Test Name Reference Range  UOM Result Type

5606550 ALTER TEN Alternaria alternata Allergen
10mL ( 3mL)  Serum  Clot Activator SST (Red/Gray or Tiger Top)  5606525 Alt Ten Cl Alt Ten Class Class 0 Alpha

CPT: 86003x31 Specimen: Separate serum from cells ASAP or within 2 hours of collection. 5606500 Alt Ten Ct Alt Ten Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
Price $931.55 Transport/Storage: Refrigerated  5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

Specimen Stability: refrigerated 4 weeks, frozen 4 weeks. 5606400 ASPER MLD Aspergillus fumigatus Allergen
Unacceptable: Room Temperature 5606375 Asp Fum Cl Asp Fum Class Class 0 Alpha

5606350 Asp Fum Ct Asp Fum Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5606925 Allergen Interp * 5617075 BAHIA GRS Bahia Grass Allergen
Only one of these Interpretations will be reported per panel 5617050 Bahia Grass Cl Bahia Grass Class Class 0 Alpha

5617025 Bahia Grass Ct Bahia Grass Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5606325 BERMUDA Bermuda Grass Allergen
5606300 Bermuda Cl Bermuda Class Class 0 Alpha
5606275 Bermuda Ct Bermuda Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5611750 BOX ELDER Box Elder (Maple) Tree Allergen
5611725 Box-elder Cl Box-elder Class Class 0 Alpha
5611700 Box-elder Ct Box-elder Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5606250 CAT DANDER Cat Dander Allergen
5606225 Cat Dander Cl Cat Dander Class Class 0 Alpha
5606200 Cat Dander Ct Cat Dander Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5606175 CLADOSPOR Classadosporium herbarum Allergen
5606150 Cladosporium Cl Classadosporium Class Class 0 Alpha
5606125 Cladosporium Ct Classadosporium Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5605800 DOG DAND Dog Dander Allergen
5605750 Dog Dander Cl Dog Dander Class Class 0 Alpha
5605775 Dog Dander Ct Dog Dander Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5604985 MITE DUST Dust Mite (D. farinae) Allergen
5604975 Dust Mite Cl Dust Mite Class Class 0 Alpha
5604950 Dust Mite Ct Dust Mite Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5606795 ELM TREE Elm Tree Allergen
5506785 Elm Tree Cl Elm Tree Class Class 0 Alpha
5606775 Elm Tree Ct Elm Tree Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5606025 COCKROACH Cockroach, German Allergen
5606000 Cockroach Cl Cockroach Class Class 0 Alpha
5605975 Cockroach Ct Cockroach Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX

Allergen Profile Zone 7 Continued Next Page 5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

Please contact the RML help desk to arrange for interface testing on any new tests.  918-744-2795
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Allergen Profile Zone 7 Continued 5609675 HOUSE DUST House Dust Allergen

5609650 House Dust Cl House Dust Class Class 0 Alpha
5609625 House Dust Ct House Dust Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5607550 DERM PTE House Dust Mite Allergen
5607525 Derm pterony Cl Derm pterony Class Class 0 Alpha
5607500 Derm pterony Ct Derm pterony Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5527975 JOHNS SMUT Johnson Smut Grass Allergen
5527775 John Smut Gr Cl John Smut Gr Class Class 0 Alpha
5527925 John Smut Gr Ct John Smut Gr Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX

5605885 KENT BLUE Meadow Grass, Kentucky Blue By Report Alpha
5605875 Kent Blue Cl Kent Blue Class Class 0 Alpha
5605850 Kent Blue Ct Kent Blue Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5613225 MESQUITE Mesquite Tree Allergen
5613200 Mesquite Tr Cl Mesquite Tr Class Class 0 Alpha
5613175 Mesquite Tr Ct Mesquite Tr Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5611850 WE JUNIPR Mountain Juniper Tree Allergen
5611825 Mtn Juniper Cl Mtn Juniper Class Class 0 Alpha
5611800 Mtn Juniper Ct Mtn Juniper Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5621325 MUCOR RACE Mucor racemosus Allergen
5621300 Mucor Race Cl Mucor Race Class Class 0 Alpha
5621275 Mucor Race Ct Mucor Race Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5518175 MULBERRY RED Mullberry Tree Red Allergen
5518150 Mulberry Red Cl Mulberry Red Class Class 0 Alpha
5528650 Mulberry Red Ct Mulberry Red Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5650125 NETTLE Nettle Allergen
5650075 Nettle Cl Nettle Class Class 0 Alpha
5650025 Nettle Ct Nettle Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5604925 OAK TREE Oak Tree Allergen
5590800 Oak Tree Cl Oak Tree Class Class 0 Alpha
5528800 Oak Tree Ct Oak Tree Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5611150 PECAN MEAT Pecan Allergen
5611125 Pecan Meat Cl Pecan Meat Class Class 0 Alpha
5611100 Pecan Meat Ct Pecan Meat Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5622400 PEN CHRYSO Penicillin Chrysogenium Allergen
5622375 Penicillium Cl Penicillium Class Class 0 Alpha
5622350 Penicillium Ct Penicillium Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5644025 PIGWEED Common Pigweed Allergen
5644075 Pigweed Cl Pigweed Class Class 0 Alpha
5644050 Pigweed Ct Pigweed Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX

Allergen Profile Zone 7 Continued Next Page 5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha
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Allergen Profile Zone 7 Continued 5607625 ENGL PLANT Plantain (English), Ribwort Allergen

5607600 Plantain Rib Cl Plantain Rib Class Class 0 Alpha
5607575 Plantain Rib Ct Plantain Rib Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5609075 SHEEP SORL Sheep Sorrel Allergen
5609050 Sheep Sorrel Cl Sheep Sorrel Class Class 0 Alpha
5609025 Sheep Sorrel Ct Sheep Sorrel Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5621625 STEMPHYLLI Stemphylium botryosum Allergen
5621600 Stemphylium Cl Stemphylium Class Class 0 Alpha
5621575 Stemphylium Ct Stemphylium Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

Remove This Code 5518840 SWEETGUM Sweet Gum Tree Allergen
5518830 Swt Gum Tr Cl Swt Gum Tr Class
5518835 Swt Gum Tr Ct Swt Gum Tr Count kU/L

Add This Replacement Code 5613529 5613529 Sweet Gum Tree Sweet Gum Tree IgE <0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
2930500 RAGWEED W Western Ragweed Allergen

3630450 West Ragweed Cl West Ragweed Class Class 0 Alpha
5527900 West Ragweed Ct West Ragweed Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5606475 ASH WHITE White Ash Tree Allergen
5606450 Wht Ash Tr Cl Wht Ash Tr Class Class 0 Alpha
5606425 Wht Ash Tr Ct Wht Ash Tr Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5518075 WINGSCALE Wingscale, Lenscale Allergen
5518050 Wingscale Cl Wingscale Class Class 0 Alpha
5528000 Wingscale Ct Wingscale Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

Modify Test Effective :  08/21/2017 - Please update your EMR catalog with those appropriate to your practice -
Test Code Test Name Mnemonic Category/Type Careset Component Information
2929945 Insect Allergy Panel (Custom) AO INSECT Care Set Component Result Code Mnemonic Test Name Reference Range  UOM Result Type

5607550 DERM PTE House Dust Mite Allergen
1.0mL ( 0.5mL)  Serum  Clot Activator SST (Red/Gray or Tiger Top) 5607525 Derm pterony Cl Derm pterony Class Class 0 Alpha

CPT: 86003x4 Specimen: Separate serum from cells ASAP or within 2 hours of collection. 5607500 Derm pterony Ct Derm pterony Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
Price $120.20 Transport/Storage: Refrigerated  5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

Specimen Stability: refrigerated 4 weeks, frozen 4 weeks. 5606025 COCKROACH Cockroach, German Allergen
Unacceptable: Room Temperature 5606000 Gr Roach CL Gr Roach CL Class 0 Alpha

5605975 Gr Roach  CT Gr Roach  CT <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5606925 Allergen Interp * Remove This Code 5616885 COCKRO AM Cockroach, American Allergen
Only one of these Interpretations will be reported per panel 5618645 Amer Roach Ct Amer Roach Count kU/L

5616945 Amer Roach Cl Amer Roach Class
Add This Replacement Code 5613349 5613349 Cockroach, American Cockroach, American IgE <0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX

5604985 MITE DUST Dust Mite (D. farinae) Allergen
5604975 Dust Mite Cl Dust Mite Class Class 0 Alpha
5604950 Dust Mite Ct Dust Mite Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

Modify Test Effective :  08/21/2017 - Please update your EMR catalog with those appropriate to your practice -
Please contact the RML help desk to arrange for interface testing on any new tests.  918-744-2795

This form and others are available from our website at  www.rmlonline.com/downloads
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Test Code Test Name Mnemonic Category/Type Careset Component Information
2929545 Tree Allergy Panel (Custom) AO TREE PN Care Set Component Result Code Mnemonic Test Name Reference Range  UOM Result Type

5606475 ASH WHITE White Ash Tree Allergen
2.0mL ( 1.5mL)  Serum  Clot Activator SST (Red/Gray or Tiger Top) 5606450 Wht Ash Tr Cl Wht Ash Tr Class Class 0 Alpha

CPT: 86003x14 Specimen: Separate serum from cells ASAP or within 2 hours of collection. 5606425 Wht Ash Tr Ct Wht Ash Tr Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
Price $420.70 Transport/Storage: Refrigerated  5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

Specimen Stability: refrigerated 4 weeks, frozen 4 weeks. 5611750 BOX ELDER Box Elder (Maple) Tree Allergen
Unacceptable: Room Temperature 5611725 Box-elder Cl Box-elder Class Class 0 Alpha

5611700 Box-elder Ct Box-elder Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5606925 Allergen Interp * Remove This Code 2954175 RED CEDAR Cedar Tree Allergen
Only one of these Interpretations will be reported per panel 2954150 Cedar Tree Cl Cedar Tree Class

2954125 Cedar Tree Ct Cedar Tree Count kU/L
Add This Replacement Code 5613499 5613499 Red Cedar Tree Cedar/Red Tree IgE <0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX

5607475 COTONWOOD Cottonwood Tree Allergen
5607450 Cottonwood Cl Cottonwood Class Class 0 Alpha
5607425 Cottonwood Ct Cottonwood Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

Remove This Code 5518525 WILLOW TR Willow Pine Tree Allergen
5518500 Willow Pine Cl Willow Pine Class
5528350 Willow Pine Ct Willow Pine Count kU/L

Add This Replacement Code 5613523 5613523 Willow Tree Willow Tree IgE <0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
Remove This Code 5520850 TREE HACK Hackberry Tree Allergen

5518100 Hackberry Cl Hackberry Tree Allergen
5528600 Hackberry Ct Hackberry Tree Allergen

Add This Replacement Code 5613511 5613511 Hackberry Hackberry IgE <0.10 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606795 ELM TREE Elm Tree Allergen

5506785 Elm Tree Cl Elm Tree Class Class 0 Alpha
5606775 Elm Tree Ct Elm Tree Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5606750 PECAN TREE Pecan, Hickory Tree Allergen
5606725 Pecan Tr Cl Pecan Tr Class Class 0 Alpha
5606700 Pecan Tr Ct Pecan Tr Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5604475 WALNUT TRE Walnut Tree Allergen
5604450 Walnut Tr Cl Walnut Tr Class Class 0 Alpha
5604425 Walnut Tr Ct Walnut Tr Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5518175 MULBERRY RED Mullberry Tree Red Allergen
5518150 Mulberry Red Cl Mulberry Red Class Class 0 Alpha
5528650 Mulberry Red Ct Mulberry Red Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5604925 OAK TREE Oak Tree Allergen
5590800 Oak Tree Cl Oak Tree Class Class 0 Alpha
5528800 Oak Tree Ct Oak Tree Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX

Tree Allergy Panel (Custom) Continued Next Page 5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

Please contact the RML help desk to arrange for interface testing on any new tests.  918-744-2795
This form and others are available from our website at  www.rmlonline.com/downloads
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Tree Allergy Panel (Custom) Continued 5613300 SYCAMRE IC Sycamore, London Plane Tree Allergen

5613275 Sycamore Cl Sycamore Class Class 0 Alpha
5613250 Sycamore Ct Sycamore Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5613000 SILV BIRCH Common Silver Birch Tree Allergen
5612075 Silver Birch Cl Silver Birch Class Class 0 Alpha
5612050 Silver Birch Ct Silver Birch Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

5613225 MESQUITE Mesquite Tree Allergen
5613200 Mesquite Tr Cl Mesquite Tr Class Class 0 Alpha
5613175 Mesquite Tr Ct Mesquite Tr Count kU/L <0.3.5 kU/L Numeric XXXX.XX
5606925 Allergen Interp * Allergen Interpation * By Report Alpha

This section is a cross reference list of Allergy tests to be Inactivated associated to the New IgE Allergy tests for replacementThe Replacement test build information is listed at the top Green Section of the LiveWire.
INACTIVE Effective :  08/21/2017

Inactive Inactive Inactive Replacement Replacement Replacement
Test Code Test Name Mnemonic Test Code Mnemonic Test Name
5594260 Acacia Tree Allergen ACASIA Replacement Test Code: 5613359 Acacia Tree Acacia Tree IgE
5518225 Alder Red (Alnus Rubra) Allergen ALDR T TR Replacement Test Code: 5613301 Alder Tree Alder Tree IgE
5560825 Alfalfa Allergen ALFALFA Replacement Test Code: 5613303 Alfalfa Alfalfa IgE
5519675 Alpha 1,3 Galacatose IgE ALPHA GAL Replacement Test Code: 5613531 Alpha-Gal Alpha-Gal (galactose-alpha-1,3-galactose) IgE
5552350 Anchovy Allergen ANCHOVY Replacement Test Code: 5613305 Anchovy Anchovy IgE
5556025 Asparagus Allergen ASPARAGUS Replacement Test Code: 5613307 Asparagus Asparagus IgE
5595050 Avocado Allergen AVOCADO Replacement Test Code: 5613309 Avocado Avocado IgE
5517175 Basil Allergen BASIL Replacement Test Code: 5613311 Basil Basil IgE
5518125 Bass Allergen BASS Replacement Test Code: 5613313 Black Bass Bass Black IgE
5516190 Bayleaf allergen BAYLEAF Replacement Test Code: 5613315 Bay Leaf Bay Leaf IgE
5555875 Beets (Beetroot) Allergen BEET Replacement Test Code: 5613317 Beet Root Beet Root IgE
5559735 Black Bean Allergen BLACK BEAN Replacement Test Code: 5613319 Black Bean Black Bean IgE
5532450 Black Pepper Allergen PEPPER BLK Replacement Test Code: 5613479 Black Pepper Black Pepper IgE
5561375 Blackberry Allergen BLACKBERRY Replacement Test Code: 5613321 Blackberry Blackberry IgE
5566675 Blue Mussel Allergen BLUE MUSSL Replacement Test Code: 5613323 Blue Mussel Blue Mussel IgE
5594000 Blueberry Allergen BLUEBERRY Replacement Test Code: 5613325 Blueberry Blueberry IgE
5597000 Broccoli Allergen BROCCOLI Replacement Test Code: 5613327 Broccoli Broccoli IgE
5556500 Buckwheat Allergen BUCKWHEAT Replacement Test Code: 5613329 Buckwheat Buckwheat IgE
5536875 Rape Seed (Canola) Allergen RAPE SEED Replacement Test Code: 5613495 Canola Oil Canola(Rapeseed) Oil IgE
5500335 Caraway Allergen CARAWAY SD Replacement Test Code: 5613333 Caraway Seed Caraway Seed IgE
5610475 Catfish Allergen CATFISH Replacement Test Code: 5613335 Catfish Catfish IgE
5506290 Cauliflower Allergen CAULIFLOWR Replacement Test Code: 5613337 Cauliflower Cauliflower IgE
2954175 Cedar Tree Allergen RED CEDAR Replacement Test Code: 5613499 Red Cedar Tree Cedar/Red Tree IgE
5522200 Cherry Allergen CHERRY Replacement Test Code: 5613339 Cherry Cherry IgE
5500531 Chestnut Food Allergen CHESTNT FD Replacement Test Code: 5613341 Chestnut Chestnut IgE
5559175 Chickpea Allergen CHICK PEA Replacement Test Code: 5613343 Chickpea Chickpea (Garbanzo) IgE
5533450 Pepper, Chili Allergen PEPPR CHIL Replacement Test Code: 5613481 Chili Pepper Chili Pepper (C. frutescens) IgE
5592865 Cinnamon Allergen CINNAMON Replacement Test Code: 5613347 Cinnamon Cinnamon IgE

~ Continued on Next Page ~
Inactive Inactive Inactive Replacement Replacement Replacement

INACTIVATED TESTS - Please update your EMR catalog with those appropriate to your practice

Replacement Information

Please contact the RML help desk to arrange for interface testing on any new tests.  918-744-2795
This form and others are available from our website at  www.rmlonline.com/downloads
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Test Code Test Name Mnemonic Test Code Mnemonic Test Name
5616885 Cockroach, American Allergen COCKRO AM Replacement Test Code: 5613349 Cockroach, American Cockroach, American IgE
5650135 Coffee Allergen COFFEE IGE Replacement Test Code: 5613533 Coffee Coffee IgE
5506160 Common Millet Allergen MILLET Replacement Test Code: 5613465 Millet, Common Common Millet IgE
5516175 Cilantro and Coriander Allergen CILANTRO Replacement Test Code: 5613345 Cilantro/Coriander Coriander/Cilantro IgE
5556400 Cotton Seed Allergen COTTNSEED Replacement Test Code: 5613351 Cotton Seed Cotton Seed IgE
5578400 Cucumber Allergen CUCUMBER Replacement Test Code: 5613353 Cucumber Cucumber IgE
5508575 Gelatin Porcine (Pig) Allergen GEL PORCIN Replacement Test Code: 5613425 Gelatin Porcine Gelatin Porcine IgE
5558435 Ginger Allergen GINGER Replacement Test Code: 5613427 Ginger Ginger IgE
6900709 Goat Milk Allergen IgE Goat Milk IgE Replacement Test Code: 5613429 Goat Milk Goat Milk IgE
5517925 Goldenrod Allergen GOLDENROD Replacement Test Code: 5613431 Goldenrod Goldenrod IgE
5557825 Grapefruit Allergen GRAPEFRUIT Replacement Test Code: 5613433 Grapefruit Grapefruit IgE
5597075 Green Bean Allergen GREEN BEAN Replacement Test Code: 5613435 Green Bean Green Bean (String) IgE
3660250 Guinea Pig Epithelium Allergen GUINEA PIG Replacement Test Code: 5613437 Guinea Pig Epi Guinea Pig Epithelium IgE
5599075 Flounder Allergen FLOUNDER Replacement Test Code: 5613423 Flounder, Gulf Gulf Flounder IgE
5520850 Hackberry Tree Allergen TREE HACK Replacement Test Code: 5613511 Hackberry Hackberry IgE
5599185 Haddock Allergen HADDOCK Replacement Test Code: 5613439 Haddock Haddock IgE
5552250 Halibut Allergen HALIBUT Replacement Test Code: 5613441 Halibut Halibut IgE
5519825 Hops Allergen HOPS Replacement Test Code: 5613443 Hops Hops IgE
5579650 Dust Greer Allergen DUST GREER Replacement Test Code: 5613355 House Dust Greer House Dust Greer IgE
5515325 Red Kidney Bean Allergen KIDNY BEAN Replacement Test Code: 5613445 Kidney Bean Kidney Bean IgE
5532075 Kiwi Allergen KIWI Replacement Test Code: 5613447 Kiwi Kiwi IgE
5594075 Lemon Allergen LEMON Replacement Test Code: 5613449 Lemon Lemon IgE
5506230 Lentil Allergen LENTIL Replacement Test Code: 5613451 Lentil Lentil IgE
5518825 Lime Allergen LIME Replacement Test Code: 5613453 Lime Lime IgE
5500425 Macadamia Nut Allergen MACADAMIA Replacement Test Code: 5613457 Macadamia Nut Macadamia Nut IgE
6900717 Mackerel Allergen IgE Mackerel Allergen Replacement Test Code: 5613459 Mackerel Mackerel IgE
5620175 Malt Allergen MALT Replacement Test Code: 5613461 Malt Malt IgE
5519035 Mango Allergen MANGO Replacement Test Code: 5613463 Mango Mango IgE
5607090 Mouse Urine Proteins Allergen MOUSE URIN Replacement Test Code: 5613467 Mouse Urine Mouse Urine IgE
5598090 Mushroom Allergen MUSHROOM Replacement Test Code: 5613469 Mushroom Mushroom IgE
5562750 Mustard Seed Allergen MUSTARD Replacement Test Code: 5613471 Mustard Mustard IgE
5582750 White Bean Allergen WHITE BEAN Replacement Test Code: 5613487 Navy Bean Navy Bean IgE
5598050 Pinto Bean Allergen PINTO BEAN Replacement Test Code: 5613487 Navy Bean Navy Bean IgE
5515835 Nutmeg Allergen NUTMEG Replacement Test Code: 5613473 Nutmeg Nutmeg IgE
3633050 Orchard Grass Allergen ORCHRD GR Replacement Test Code: 5613475 Orchard Grass Orchard Grass/Cocksfoot IgE
5516875 Oregano Allergen OREGANO Replacement Test Code: 5613477 Oregano Oregano IgE
5532900 Cayenne Pepper Allergen PEPPER CAY Replacement Test Code: 5613535 Pepper C Annum Pepper C. annuum IgE
5536125 Jalapeno Pepper Allergen PEPPER JAL Replacement Test Code: 5613535 Pepper C Annum Pepper C. annuum IgE
5578700 Pepper, Green Allergen BELL PEPPE Replacement Test Code: 5613535 Pepper C Annum Pepper C. annuum IgE
5536275 Perch Allergen PERCH Replacement Test Code: 5613483 Perch Perch IgE
5552220 Pinion Nut Allergen PINION NUT Replacement Test Code: 5613485 Pine Nut Pine (Pinon) Nut IgE
5506110 Plum Allergen PLUM Replacement Test Code: 5613489 Plum Plum IgE
5533850 Rabbit Epithelium Allergen RABBIT EPI Replacement Test Code: 5613493 Rabbit Epithelium Rabbit Epithelium IgE
5506370 Raspberry Allergen RASBERRY Replacement Test Code: 5613497 Raspberry Raspberry IgE
5525125 Carmine Allergen CARMINE Replacement Test Code: 5613357 Carmine Red Dye (Carmine) IgE
5556325 Sardine Allergen SARDINE Replacement Test Code: 5613501 Sardine Sardine IgE
5506400 Spinach Allergen SPINACH Replacement Test Code: 5613503 Spinach Spinach IgE

~ Continued on Next Page ~

Please contact the RML help desk to arrange for interface testing on any new tests.  918-744-2795
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07/24/2017
Inactive Inactive Inactive Replacement Replacement Replacement

Test Code Test Name Mnemonic Test Code Mnemonic Test Name
5594297 Pacific Squid Allergen SQUID PACF Replacement Test Code: 5613507 Squid Squid IgE
5594291 Squid Allergen SQUID IGE Replacement Test Code: 5613507 Squid Squid IgE
5515475 Cane Sugar Allergen CANE SUGAR Replacement Test Code: 5613331 Sugar Cane Sugar Cane IgE
5555725 Squash Allergen SQUASH Replacement Test Code: 5613505 Squash, Summer Summer Squash IgE
5518840 Sweet Gum Tree Allergen SWEETGUM Replacement Test Code: 5613529 Sweet Gum Tree Sweet Gum Tree IgE
6900727 Tea Allergen IgE Tea IgE Replacement Test Code: 5613509 Tea Tea IgE
5552200 Trout Allergen TROUT Replacement Test Code: 5613513 Trout Trout IgE
5533625 Vanilla Allergen VANILLA Replacement Test Code: 5613515 Vanilla Vanilla IgE
5583400 Whey Allergen WHEY Replacement Test Code: 5613517 Whey Whey IgE
5515450 White Pine Tree Allergen WHITE PIN Replacement Test Code: 5613519 White Pine Tree White Pine Tree IgE
5536625 Whitefish Allergen WHITEFISH Replacement Test Code: 5613521 Whitefish Whitefish IgE
5518525 Willow Pine Tree Allergen WILLOW TR Replacement Test Code: 5613523 Willow Tree Willow Tree IgE
2930700 Yellowdock Allergen YELLOWDOC Replacement Test Code: 5613525 Yellow Dock Yellow Dock IgE
5556625 Zucchini Allergen ZUCCHINI Replacement Test Code: 5613527 Zucchini Zucchini IgE

Please contact the RML help desk to arrange for interface testing on any new tests.  918-744-2795
This form and others are available from our website at  www.rmlonline.com/downloads


